PANHANDLE PIONEER SETTLEMENT
SCHOOL FIELD TRIP SCHEDULE 2025-2026

The Panhandle Pioneer Settlement will be open for field trips on the days listed below.
Should you need an alternate date, contact our office for availability.

This schedule is part of the effort to best utilize our volunteers and to help you plan for the

year!

Various artisans will offer demonstrations and we are continuing to develop new
activities for the children which will be made available as time permits.

Field trip applications are attached. Please complete and return to the office.
17869 NW Pioneer Settlement Road, Blountstown, Fl., 32424 or

email to pioneersettlement@panhandlepioneer.us

Should you need an invoice as part of your school’s protocol, just let us know.

(Please provide tax exempt certificate, if applicable)

Friday, September 19, 2025
Friday, October 24, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025 &
Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Thursday, January 29, 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026
Wednesday, March 25, 2026

FOLK LIFE DAYS: Friday, April 17
and Sat. April 18, 2026

Thursday, May 7, 2026

Arrival time begins at
9:00 am Central time




